iRunning

8" WTT WINTER TARSOGNO TRAIL 25 KM
Tornolo - 10/11/2024

POS PETT ATLETA

232
228
185
277
155
203
265
213
219
250
284
229
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VALLE JACOPO

BONICI ANDREA

ALOCCI STEFANO
PATTACINI SIMONE
SARZI AMADé FRANCESCO
CASTAGNOLA FEDERICO
LUPANO RICCARDO
ROBBIANO GIOVANNI
CASTELVECCHIO DAVIDE
BIGGIO EDOARDO
PORCARI MARCO
CORDANI FEDERICO

POS PETT ATLETA

1 246
2 184
3 162
4 242
5 255
6 281
7 222
8 179
9 186
10 210
11 217
12 258
13 194
14 275
15 193
16 187
17 160
18 218
19 257
20 205
21 191
22 235
23 166
24 247
25 240
26 226

PIZZORNI NICOLA

DE FERRARI ENRICO
RIGONI MIRKO
MASTRAPASQUA ANDREA
COCCHI DAVIDE
GALLESI LUCA

BORDI STEFANO
TEDALDI GIAN MARCO
CARLINI SIMONE
VAJDA EMERY

FURIA DANIELE
BARANTANI STEFANO
CARIOTI ANDREA
MUCCI CRISTIAN
BARBANTINI DANIELE
GIANARDI FRANCESCO
GIARAMIDA GIUSEPPE
ACHILEA MARCO
TRAPASSI GIANMARIA
FALLETI FRANCESCO
AFLOAREI VIDU CONSTANTIN
SPINA GIANLUCA
BERTELLA EMILIANO
PONTICELLI MATTIA
BUSATO DAVIDE
COLLIVA NICOLO

POS PETT ATLETA

1 236
2 237
3 261

SIMI GIULIO
FRABBOTTA MIRKO
FISCINI MICHELE
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GARA 25 KM:

M18..39
NAZ ANNO ASS CAT COD

IT 1988 1 SM35 GE012
IT 1992 4 SM30 PRS515
IT 1988 6 SM35 GE012
IT 1991 7  SM30 H051011
IT 1992 9 SM30 MN389
IT 1987 11 SM35 GE012
IT 1985 13 SM35 GE012
IT 1986 14 SM35 GE012
IT 1988 20 SM35 CO11691
IT 1990 27 SM30 RUNCARD
IT 1988 57 SM35 PR523
IT 1986 62 SM35 C011920
GARA 25 KM:
M40..49
NAZ ANNO ASS CAT COD
IT 1983 2  SM40 H050779
IT 1978 3  SM45 GE012
IT 1984 5  SM40 A018082
IT 1980 8  SM40 H050779
IT 1976 12 SM45 SP040
IT 1981 15 SMA40 H040019
IT 1982 16 SM40 PRS515
IT 1978 17 SM45 H051691
IT 1976 24 SM45 LU351
IT 1977 30 SM45
IT 1978 33 SM45 H050863
IT 1978 35 SM45 H051002
IT 1978 40 SM45 GE012
IT 1984 41 SM40 HO50779
IT 1980 42 SMA40 RUNCARD
IT 1977 43 SM45
IT 1980 45 SM40 MI271
IT 1976 46 SM45 RUNCARD
IT 1978 47 SM45
IT 1984 48 SM40 H051691
IT 1976 49 SM45 MN389
IT 1984 50 SM40 MO119
IT 1977 51 SM45 C03083
IT 1979 60 SM45 H050779
IT 1982 61 SM40 HO50779
IT 1977 75 SM45
GARA 25 KM:
M50+
NAZ ANNO ASS CAT COD
IT 1971 10 VM50 LU103
IT 1974 18 VM50 GE012
IT 1966 19 VM55 H051002
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SOCIETA

FIDAL ATLETICA LEVANTE
FIDAL A.S.D. 3T

FIDAL ATLETICA LEVANTE
UISP PIGARELLA MULTISPORT ASD
FIDAL ATL. VIADANA

FIDAL ATLETICA LEVANTE
FIDAL ATLETICA LEVANTE
FIDAL ATLETICA LEVANTE
UISP ATLETICA LEVANTE ASD
ATLETA CON RUNCARD
FIDAL A.S.D. IL CASTELLO
UISP ALVI TRAIL LIGURIA ASD

SOCIETA

UISP ATLETICA CRAL BARILLA
FIDAL ATLETICA LEVANTE
UISP A.S.D. AZALAI

UISP ATLETICA CRAL BARILLA

FIDAL PRO AVIS CASTELNUOVO MAGRA
UISP UISP COMITATO TERR.LE MODENA APS

FIDAL A.S.D. 3T

UISP SPIRITO TARSOGNO ASD
FIDAL G.P. PARCO ALPI APUANE
ATLETA NON TESSERATO

UISP VENGO LI' ASD

UISP ATLETICA CASONE NOCETO ASD

FIDAL ATLETICA LEVANTE

UISP ATLETICA CRAL BARILLA
ATLETA CON RUNCARD

ATLETA NON TESSERATO

FIDAL LA MICHETTA

ATLETA CON RUNCARD

ATLETA NON TESSERATO

UISP SPIRITO TARSOGNO ASD
FIDAL ATL. VIADANA

FIDAL CIRC.RICREATIVO CITTANOVA

UISP RUNNING STATION TEAM A.S.D.

UISP ATLETICA CRAL BARILLA
UISP ATLETICA CRAL BARILLA
ATLETA NON TESSERATO

SOCIETA

FIDAL G.S. ORECCHIELLA GARFAGNANA

FIDAL ATLETICA LEVANTE

UISP ATLETICA CASONE NOCETO ASD

RISULTATO
02.11.16
02.13.59
02.17.12
02.17.59
02.20.53
02.24.04
02.26.53
02.29.40
02.35.38
02.54.54
03.32.13
03.38.12

RISULTATO
02.11.39
02.12.59
02.17.00
02.19.38
02.26.38
02.29.57
02.30.53
02.31.28
02.51.56
02.59.03
03.03.27
03.07.18
03.10.43
03.11.38
03.11.43
03.15.44
03.17.00
03.17.00
03.19.13
03.19.53
03.21.30
03.22.24
03.23.53
03.34.36
03.37.58
04.19.53

RISULTATO
02.23.46
02.31.46
02.35.21
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204 RIZZARDI ROBERTO
274 DONOFRIO GAETANO
188 SANTINI ANTONIO

248 SCARSELLA MAURIZIO
273 MARCHI GIOVANNI

157 CAMMI FABRIZIO

280 TOMASELLO DOMENICO
178 GAZZA MATTEO

189 SACCON ANDREA

234 ZECCA GERARDO

253 RE RENZO

163 LUPANO MARIO

190 ORENGO GIORGIO
285 FIRPO LUCA

245 PITTELLA GIOVANNI
214 ALFIERI NICOLA

287 GIULIVI ARNALDO

171 FORNARO RICCARDO
276 BOLDRINI MASSIMO
164 ALIANI MARCELLO

272 SCARICA ALBERTO
249 VEZZOSI ROSSANO
156 RICCHETTI GUIDO

260 DUO WALTER

256 GENIALE FABRIZIO
212 FERRARONI MASSIMILIANO
202 RAGNI PAOLO

282 GIANELLI GIANLUCA
251 GEDDA SIMONE

271 BARONI FEDERICO
170 GAMBINO GIORGIO
267 COPERCINI ENRICO
198 BIANCHI CRISTIANO
167 FIORENTINI FRANCESCO
174 AGOSTINO COSIMO

PETT ATLETA

216 CALZOLARI DINAHLEE
268 RIZZARDI CAMILLA
220 BRUGARINO VIRGINIA
172 VERNIZZI ARIANNA
288 ALBERTI GIULIA

269 VIOLATO CECILIA

238 SPODATI CHIARA

270 CONTARDO GRETA
173 RIZZI OTTAVIA

168 MAZZA SIMONA

PETT ATLETA

241 GARRUBBA DOMENICA
177 CAGOZZ| ALESSANDRA
239 ARTIOLI CHIARA

278 GRANELLI FRANCESCA
152 MAGGIALI VALERIA

195 LAMBERTI ZANARDI ANITA
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iRunning

IT 1974 21 VM50 H041005
IT 1965 22 VM55 PR499
IT 1956 23 VM65 H051691
IT 1966 25 VM55 H050779
IT 1961 26 VM60 PC541
IT 1962 28 VM60 RUNCARD
IT 1974 29 VM50 RUNCARD
IT 1971 31 VM50 H051691
IT 1972 32 VM50 H051691
IT 1967 34 VM55 PR206
IT 1967 36 VM55
IT 1961 37 VM60 C011691
IT 1970 38 VM50 C011920
IT 1974 39 VM50 RUNCARD
IT 1972 44 VM50 H050779
IT 1970 52 VM50 PR499
IT 1954 53 VM70 H080875
IT 1967 54 VM55 RUNCARD
IT 1974 55 VM50 RUNCARD
IT 1973 56 VM50 PRO067
IT 1974 58 VM50 RUNCARD
IT 1963 59 VM60 H050779
IT 1974 63 VM50
IT 1967 64 VM55 H051002
IT 1974 65 VM50
IT 1964 66 VM60 (030831
IT 1969 67 VM55 H050098
IT 1969 68 VM55 GE012
IT 1973 69 VM50 C011691
IT 1966 70 VM55 GEO012
IT 1967 71 VM55 MI296
IT 1970 72 VM50 PR533
IT 1970 73 VM50 H051691
IT 1964 74 VM60
IT 1964 76 VM60 C011691
GARA 25 KM:
F18..39
NAZ ANNO ASS CAT COD
IT 1995 1 SF25 MO538
IT 2000 2 SF20  HO041005
IT 1987 3 SF35 C011691
IT 1995 6 SF25  H050231
IT 1986 8 SF35  RUNCARD
IT 1990 12 SF30 GE012
IT 1985 16 SF35 (011691
IT 1992 18 SF30 RUNCARD
IT 1990 19 SF30
IT 1990 20 SF30 H051790
GARA 25 KM:
F40..49
NAZ ANNO ASS CAT COD
IT 1980 5 SF40  HO050779
IT 1982 7 SF40  H051691
IT 1983 10 SF40 H050779
IT 1979 14 SF45 H051002
IT 1978 17 SF45 GEO012

IT 1981 22 SF40
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H051691

UISP TEAM MUD & SNOW ASD
FIDAL CITTADELLA 1592 PARMA
UISP SPIRITO TARSOGNO ASD
UISP ATLETICA CRAL BARILLA

FIDAL UP & DOWN PIACENZA NATURAL ASD

ATLETA CON RUNCARD
ATLETA CON RUNCARD

UISP SPIRITO TARSOGNO ASD
UISP SPIRITO TARSOGNO ASD
FIDAL ATLETICA MANARA
ATLETA NON TESSERATO
UISP ATLETICA LEVANTE ASD
UISP ALVI TRAIL LIGURIA ASD
ATLETA CON RUNCARD

UISP ATLETICA CRAL BARILLA
FIDAL CITTADELLA 1592 PARMA

UISP ROAD RUNNERS CLUB POVIGLIO ASD

ATLETA CON RUNCARD
ATLETA CON RUNCARD

FIDAL G.S. TOCCALMATTO
ATLETA CON RUNCARD

UISP ATLETICA CRAL BARILLA
ATLETA NON TESSERATO

UISP ATLETICA CASONE NOCETO ASD

ATLETA NON TESSERATO

UISP RUNNING STATION TEAM A.S.D.

UISP CIRCOLO MINERVA ASD
FIDAL ATLETICA LEVANTE
UISP ATLETICA LEVANTE ASD
FIDAL ATLETICA LEVANTE
FIDAL ATL. LAMBRO MILANO
FIDAL PARMARATHON ASD
UISP SPIRITO TARSOGNO ASD
ATLETA NON TESSERATO
UISP ATLETICA LEVANTE ASD

SOCIETA

FIDAL TEAM MUD & SNOW ASD
UISP TEAM MUD & SNOW ASD
UISP ATLETICA LEVANTE ASD
UISP GS TORRILE ASD
ATLETA CON RUNCARD

FIDAL ATLETICA LEVANTE
UISP ATLETICA LEVANTE ASD
ATLETA CON RUNCARD
ATLETA NON TESSERATO
UISP QUADRIFOGLIO G. P. ASD

SOCIETA

UISP ATLETICA CRAL BARILLA
UISP SPIRITO TARSOGNO ASD
UISP ATLETICA CRAL BARILLA

UISP ATLETICA CASONE NOCETO ASD

FIDAL ATLETICA LEVANTE
UISP SPIRITO TARSOGNO ASD

02.36.52
02.49.32
02.50.53
02.52.34
02.54.30
02.55.04
02.58.14
03.00.50
03.00.52
03.05.48
03.07.54
03.09.21
03.09.39
03.10.31
03.15.53
03.24.24
03.27.50
03.27.51
03.28.40
03.29.32
03.32.33
03.32.56
03.41.32
03.41.53
03.49.43
03.50.27
03.53.51
03.54.35
03.54.35
03.54.36
04.04.58
04.05.23
04.09.00
04.15.18
04.20.39

RISULTATO
02.24.16
02.31.27
03.01.05
03.08.12
03.24.19
03.34.02
03.40.18
03.43.52
03.44.16
03.47.28

RISULTATO
03.06.03
03.22.43
03.29.50
03.36.30
03.40.24
03.58.30
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158
230
221
199
209

PASSANO SONIA
GHERMAN DANIELA MARIA
MINGARDI ELISA

FERRARI SABRINA

IEZZI ELISA

PETT ATLETA

254
192
180
264
154
283
207
227
197
196
206

ARCANGELI MONICA
MARCOMINI BARBARA
ZULLO MIRELLA
SARDIN WILMA
FIRENZE FABIOLA
RAFFO GIOVANNA
MONACHESI MARTA
FURFARO ANNA LISA
VITRANO ERIKA
PONZI FLAVIA

ZAZZI SUSANNA CRISTIANA
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IT 1978 26 SF45 GE012
IT 1975 28 SF45 H051501
IT 1984 29 SF40 PRS533
IT 1977 30 SF45 H051691
IT 1982 31 SF40 H051691
GARA 25 KM:
F50+
NAZ ANNO ASS CAT COD
IT 1973 4 VF50 SP040
IT 1974 9  VF50 H051691
IT 1971 11 VF50 H051691
IT 1962 13 VF60 H051002
IT 1974 15 VF50 GE012
IT 1970 21 VF50 GE012
IT 1974 23 VF50 H051691
IT 1973 24 VF50 RUNCARD
IT 1973 25 VF50 H051691
IT 1972 27 VF50 H051691
IT 1970 32 VF50 H051691
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FIDAL ATLETICA LEVANTE

UISP SCUDERIA LARINI CORSE ASD
FIDAL PARMARATHON ASD

UISP SPIRITO TARSOGNO ASD
UISP SPIRITO TARSOGNO ASD

SOCIETA

FIDAL PRO AVIS CASTELNUOVO MAGRA
UISP SPIRITO TARSOGNO ASD

UISP SPIRITO TARSOGNO ASD

UISP ATLETICA CASONE NOCETO ASD
FIDAL ATLETICA LEVANTE

FIDAL ATLETICA LEVANTE

UISP SPIRITO TARSOGNO ASD
ATLETA CON RUNCARD

UISP SPIRITO TARSOGNO ASD

UISP SPIRITO TARSOGNO ASD

UISP SPIRITO TARSOGNO ASD

04.09.29
04.23.30
04.23.34
04.34.00
04.34.00

RISULTATO
03.01.30
03.24.42
03.32.10
03.35.22
03.37.18
03.54.41
03.58.36
04.04.13
04.08.17
04.13.20
04.34.02
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